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44° Centopassi

Polisportiva Centese * domenica 10 settembre 2023

Risultati - Classifica per categorie * 3 pagine

Pos No.

Maschile A (MA) (6)

1 437
2 443
3 438
4 415
5 324
6 388

Cognome nome

TAVALAZZI Davide
MALPIGHI Luca
PISCIOTTANO Gianluca
BENVENUTI Lorenzo
LANDOLFA Mirco
RIZZONI Francesco

Maschile B (MB) (15)

1 331
2 337
3 350
4 399
5 316
6 394
7 428
8 464
9 453
10 321
11 315
12 334
13 357
14 317
15 466

BENATI Federico
FALBO Armando
BALLAROTTA Federico
DOSSI Marco

DI BARI Raffaele
BANDIERA Davide
FERRINI Francesco
MARIGLIANO GIOVANNI
RAINIERI Micael
MARCHESINI Marco
BALBONI Andrea
GRANDI Alessandro
GINOSA Arturo
BELLINI Federico
MAGGIORENI MARCO

Maschile C (MC) (27)

1 339
2 340
3 447
4 444
5 346
6 416
7 462
8 369
9 451
10 405
11 319
12 400
13 329
14 434
15 328
16 393
17 395
18 441
19 318
20 455
21 463
22 445
23 341
24 398
25 336
26 424
27 448

MAGAGNOLI Rudy
MAGAGNOLI Alex
AVIGNI Nicola

DI NOIA Ernesto
TAMBANELLI Enrico
BALBONI Andrea
CALLEGARI PAOLO
FABBRI Maurizio
ROSATI Mattia
VERONESE Emilio
PULLEGA Guido
AMORE Marco
BELLODI Simone
STANGHELLINI Matteo
TEMPORIN Fabrizio
ASTORI Andrea
ZACCHINI Luca
GRASSILLI Giacomo
PODESCHI Emanuele
CATTOLI Ettore
RESCA DANIELE
D'ARIENZO Francesco
LEPIANI Fabio

ATTI Alessio

BOVI Erve'
ANGIOLINI Fabio
PALMIERI Raffaele

Maschile D (MD) (46)

1 404
2 342
3 386
4 419
5 351

MORISI Enrico
TACCONI Gabriele
LACASCIA Diego
BORGHI Luciano
VANNELLI Andrea

Societa

CASTEL S. PIETRO
ALT. IMOLA

POL. CENTESE
LIPPO

CAGNON

CAGNON
PONTELUNGO

POD. PERSICETANA
CAGNON

GNARRO JET MATTEI
PONTELUNGO
SALCUS
CORRIFERRARA

POL. CENTESE

LOLLI

GNARRO JET MATTEL

SALCUS
G.S.GABBI
POD. VOLTANA
LIPPO
CORRIFERRARA
POL. CENTESE
CORRIFERRARA
ASD RUNNING
POL. CENTESE
CAGNON

POL. CENTESE
PONTELUNGO
COPPARESE
QUADRILATERO
POL. CENTESE
CAGNON

PONTELUNGO
POL. CENTESE

FERRARA TRIATLON
CAGNON

PONTELUNGO
CAGNON

PASSO CAPPONI
CASTENASO

ATL. BONDENO
POD. PERSICETANA
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Anno

1998
1997
2003
2003
1994
2002

1992
1985
1987
1984
1985
1992
1991
1990
1990
1985
1986
1991
1986
1986
1989

1977
1980
1974
1974
1982
1983
1977
1983
1980
1975
1977
1975
1981
1977
1977
1974
1976
1980
1982
1974
1974
1974
1981
1978
1976
1982
1980

1973
1971
1972
1972
1965

Gara

11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km

11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km

11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km

11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km

LUISP

sportpertutti

Tempo Ritmo
38'47 03:29
39'00 03:31
44'48 04:02
48'57 04:25
56'14 05:04
58'36 05:17
39'42 03:35
39'58 03:36
42'12 03:48
4229 03:50
42'52 03:52
44'36 04:01
46'18 04:10
46'21 04:11
47'16 04:16
47'58 04:19
48'08 04:20
48'34 04:23
51'18 04:37
56'23 05:05
5624 05:05
3826 03:28
41'59 03:47
42'06 03:47
45'17 04:05
46'02 04:09
47'17 04:16
47'38 04:17
47'40 04:17
47'49 04:19
48'08 04:20
48'36 04:23
48'43 04:23
4928 04:28
50'00 04:30
50'36 04:34
51'03 04:36
51'14 04:37
51'25 04:38
51'40 04:39
52'34 04:44
53'05 04:47
53'54 04:52
54'55 04:57
5524 04:59
57'42 05:12
5821 05:16

1h01'02 05:30
44'32 04:01
45'12 04:04
45'33 04:06
45'42 04:07
46'55 04:14

Per cat.

1° MA
2° MA
3° MA
4° MA
5° MA
6° MA

1° MB
2° MB
3° MB
4° MB
5° MB
6° MB
7° MB
8° MB
9° MB
10° MB
11° MB
12° MB
13° MB
14° MB
15° MB

1°MC
2° MC
3°MC
4° MC
5°MC
6° MC
7° MC
8° MC
9° MC
10° MC
11° MC
12° MC
13° MC
14° MC
15° MC
16° MC
17° MC
18° MC
19° MC
20° MC
21° MC
22° MC
23° MC
24° MC
25° MC
26° MC
27° MC

1°MD
2° MD
3°MD
4° MD
5° MD
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Pos

No.

Cognome nome

Maschile D (MD) (seguente)

DI CELLO Antonio
RIMENSI Michele
GALLONE Pietro
LESIZZA Paolo
TRAVAGLI Alessandro
LIPPARINI Valerio
FOGLI Morris
PELLIELO Costantino
MASSARENTI Lauro
RONCARATI Enzo
DESERTI Simoni
MELECCHI Luca
MENGOLI Roberto
PUGLIOLI Marco
RAUSA Carlo
DELAITI Gianfranco
VENTURI Fabio
STORARI Luca
BOCCHI Lorenzo
ZANNI Fabrizio
DELLEDONNE Leonardo
STORARI Paolo
ESPOSTI Enrico
PERELLI Marco
VANDELLI Luigi
SCHIAVINA Lucio
NERI Alberto
VOLTA Gianni
PREITE Costantino
PATTI Patrizio

DE BIASE Attilio
BIANCHI Nicola
BALBONI Daniele
MARZOLA ROBERTO
MUSIANI Stefano
FRANCHINI Luca
TOSELLI Stefano
POLUZZI Alberto
MARZOLI DAVIDE
GIGLIOTTI Michele
GALLIERA Lorenzo

GRUPPIONI Alberto
CASTELLI Giordano
BARALDINI Stefano
SERRAZANETTI Fabio
APRUZZESE Antonio
ALBERGHINI Giancarlo
FALCHIERI Graziano
MARIANI Mariano
PELLEGRINI Fabrizio
ALBERTINI Gianni
BARGIOTTI Mario
ALBERGHINI Enrico
MENGOLI Claudio
SERRA Sandro
ZAMBELLI Alberto
D'AGOSTINO Stefano
SOLDATI Fabrizio
BORGATTI Massimiliano
CARETTO Francesco

6 325
7 381
8 391
9 377
10 456
11 430
12 446
13 376
14 380
15 412
16 382
17 459
18 343
19 411
20 414
21 348
22 449
23 372
24 421
25 436
26 355
27 373
28 356
29 432
30 409
31 442
32 452
33 435
34 392
35 363
36 458
37 352
38 413
39 467
40 362
41 375
42 345
43 387
44 465
45 344
46 397
Maschile E (ME) (26)
1 429
2 407
3 385
4 383
5 332
6 423
7 408
8 379
9 364
10 370
11 425
12 440
13 360
14 433
15 367
16 354
17 410
18 426
19 390
20 361

MINARELLI Maurizio

Societa

AVIS BOLOGNESE
QUADRILATERO
ATL. COPPARO
PONTELUNGO
CORRIFERRARA
QUADRILATERO

LIPPO

STELLA ALPINA
LAMONE DI RUSSI
LIPPO

LIPPO

MONTECATINI MARATHON
FARO FORMIGNANA
CORRI FERRARA
PONTELUNGO

LOLLI

FARO FORMIGNANA
LOLLI

PONTELUNGO

LIPPO
SANGIORGESE

ATL. BONDENO
PONTELUNGO

AVIS BOLOGNESE
LOLLI

STELLA ALPINA
LOLLI

LIPPO

LIBERO MOVIMENTO
LOLLI
QUADRILATERO

POL. RENO CENTESE

CAGNON

PONTELUNGO

MRC MODENA
ATLETICA VITTORIA
ATLETICA VITTORIA
AVIS CASTEL SAN PIETRO
PONTELUNGO
LIPPO
QUADRILATERO
LOLLI

POL. CENTESE
PONTELUNGO
CAGNON

LOLLI

PONTELUNGO

LOLLI

LOLLI

LIPPO
PONTELUNGO

AVIS BOLOGNESE
LOLLI
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Anno

1972
1968
1969
1970
1968
1972
1970
1971
1965
1973
1972
1971
1970
1964
1970
1971
1971
1970
1971
1968
1969
1967
1972
1968
1964
1973
1971
1967
1966
1967
1970
1969
1969
1965
1969
1968
1970
1969
1970
1967
1972

1953
1962
1962
1962
1961
1956
1962
1961
1961
1954
1951
1948
1958
1953
1958
1961
1960
1957
1962
1960

Gara

11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km

11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km

Tempo

46'58
47'39
47'43
47'48
48'30
48'31
49'18
49'44
49'51
50'28
50'40
50'43
50'44
50'56
51'07
51'17
51'20
51'35
52'04
52'07
52'28
53'47
53'50
53'58
54'31
54'37
54'55
55'15
57'29
57'30
57'59
5822
58'28
5829
1h00'31
1h00'45
1h01'45
1h03'07
1h09'43
1h10'19
1h22'48

47'11
48'02
48'26
49'48
50'09
5024
51'05
52'10
5229
54'44
55'43
55'51
57'15
57'18
57'22
57'39
57'44
58'16
5820
58'46

Ritmo

min/km

04:14
04:17
04:18
04:19
04:22
04:22
04:26
04:29
04:29
04:33
04:34
04:34
04:34
04:35
04:37
04:37
04:37
04:39
04:41
04:42
04:44
04:51
04:51
04:52
04:55
04:55
04:57
04:59
05:11
05:11
05:13
05:16
05:16
05:16
05:27
05:28
05:34
05:41
06:17
06:20
07:28

04:15
04:20
04:22
04:29
04:31
04:32
04:36
04:42
04:44
04:56
05:01
05:02
05:10
05:10
05:10
05:11
05:12
05:15
05:16
05:17

Per cat.

6° MD

7° MD

8° MD

9° MD

10° MD
11° MD
12° MD
13° MD
14° MD
15° MD
16° MD
17° MD
18° MD
19° MD
20° MD
21° MD
22° MD
23° MD
24° MD
25° MD
26° MD
27° MD
28° MD
29° MD
30° MD
31°MD
32° MD
33°MD
34° MD
35° MD
36° MD
37° MD
38° MD
39° MD
40° MD
41° MD
42° MD
43° MD
44° MD
45° MD
46° MD

1° ME
2° ME
3° ME
4° ME
5° ME
6° ME
7° ME
8° ME
9° ME
10° ME
11° ME
12° ME
13° ME
14° ME
15° ME
16° ME
17° ME
18° ME
19° ME
20° ME
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Pos

No.

Cognome nome

Maschile E (ME) (seguente)

21
22
23
24
25
26

359
358
365
431
418
366

MARGELLI Umberto
MARCHIONE Giovanni
PICCONE Giorgio
MANTOVANI Silvano
CERVELLATI Mauro
STEFANELLI Arturo

Femminile F (FF) (7)

NOUh WNER

333
335
439
326
320
450
460

BARALDI Ilaria
CECE Maria Grazia
ROSSI Giulia
ROSIGNOLI Chiara
KHOSRAVI Beatrice
PATUZZI Francesca
MALAVASI LINDA

Femminile G (FG) (9)

OO NGOUhLA,WNR

389
323
327
371
417
347
420
461
396

BRASINI Manuela
ALBERTIN Rosanna
TORELLI Venusta
TATARANNI Camilla
MASSIMI Cristina
LUYPAERT Ellen An
NANNINI Laura
BARRUCCO MICHELA
DINELLI Francesca

Femminile H (FH) (10)

1

OWONOOUPWN

[
o

427
384
353
403
349
368
422
401
457
454

BURGESS Achel Elaine
CREMONINI Manuela
CERETTI Cinzia
QUERZOLI Martina
TUMINO Daniela
ZANASI Roberta
BENINI Elisa
BORGATTI Milva
POGGIOLI Nella
BIANCO Piera

Societa

LOLLI

LOLLI

LOLLI
PONTELUNGO
POL.PROGRESSO
LOLLI

COPPARO

NONANTOLA

FARO FORMIGNANA
POL. CENTESE
STELLA ALPINA

JOY RUNNER

ATLETICA FAENZA
CORRI FERRARA
STELLA ALPINA
CORRI FERRARA
LIPPO

STELLA ALPINA
STELLA ALPINA
STELLA ALPINA
CAGNON

PONTELUNGO
ATLETICA VITTORIA
LOLLI

POD. FINALE EMILIA
POD. PERSICETANA
LOLLI

CORRI FERRARA
POD. FINALE EMILIA
PASSO CAPPONI
STELLA ALPINA

TRXRXXXEX
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Anno

1947
1955
1946
1947
1951
1945

1984
1984
1991
1984
1994
1993
1985

1974
1974
1976
1978
1977
1981
1975
1980
1975

1973
1967
1968
1962
1967
1967
1973
1963
1964
1973

Gara

11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km

11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km

11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km

11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km
11,1Km

Tempo

1h00'53
1h01'47
1h07'07
1h07'28
1h08'21
1h52'21

47'45
49'53
5220
5225
54'00
55'31
5621

45'44
48'48
1h00'09
1h03'36
1h03'53
1h05'15
1h06'15
1h08'31
1h22'48

48'01
53'36
53'41
56'28
1h00'15
1h04'59
1h05'54
1h11'14
1h16'03
1h17'08

Ritmo

min/km

05:29
05:34
06:03
06:05
06:10
10:07

04:18
04:29
04:43
04:43
04:52
05:00
05:05

04:07
04:24
05:25
05:44
05:46
05:53
05:58
06:10
07:28

04:20
04:50
04:50
05:05
05:26
05:51
05:56
06:25
06:51
06:57

Per cat.

21° ME
22° ME
23° ME
24° ME
25° ME
26° ME

1° FF
2° FF
3° FF
4° FF
5° FF
6° FF
7° FF

1°FG
2° FG
3° FG
4° FG
5° FG
6° FG
7° FG
8° FG
9° FG

1° FH
2° FH
3°FH
4° FH
5° FH
6° FH
7° FH
8° FH
9° FH
10° FH
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